Montana Information Security Advisory Council (MT-ISAC)

Military Affairs/Montana National Guard
Major General Matthew Quinn

406-324-3338
mauinn@mt.gov

Public Service Commission
Anthony O’Donnell
406-444-6165
Anthony.ODonnell@mt.gov

Anderson ZurMuehlen
Mike Sangray
406-447-3065
msangray@azworld.com

Billings Police Department
Earl Campbell
campbelle@ci.billings.mt.us

Benefis Health System
Mark Simon
406-455-5100
Marksimon@benefis.org

City of Kalispell
Erika Billiet
406-758-7751
ebilliet@kalispell.com

First Interstate Bank
Dale Daugherty
406-237-2771
Dale.daugherty@fib.com
Alternate — Mark Kastner

House District
Vacant

LMG Security

Karen Sprenger
406-830-3165 ext.117
ksprenger@Imgsecurity.com
Alternate — Sherri Davidoff

State Information Technology Services Division
Andy Hanks — State Chief Information Security
Officer - Chair

406-444-2700

Andrew.Hanks@mt.gov

State Information Technology Services Division
Tim Bottenfield - State CIO

406-444-2700

TBottenfield@mt.gov

Montana Analysis & Technical Information
Center

Anne Dormady

406-444-1317

adormady@mt.gov

Montana State University
Justin van Almelo
justin.vanalmelo@montana.edu

National Institutes of Health, Rocky Mountain
Laboratories

Roger Laferriere

406-375-9794

Roger.Laferriere@nih.gov

Alternate — Kristi Schmidt

Northwestern Energy

Jeanne Vold

605-353-7611
jeanne.vold@northwestern.com

Revenue

Margaret Kauska
406-444-9535
mkauska@mt.gov
Alternate — Suzi Kruger

Senate District
Vacant

Missoula County Public Schools
Paul Kozlowitz
pkozlowitz@mcps.k12.mt.us
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University of Montana
Adrian Irish

406-243-6375
adrian.irish@umontana.edu

Washington Corporations
Eric Frazee

406-523-1326
efrazee@washcorp.com
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